

ORIGINAL
STAFF PROPOSED AMENDMENT NO. 4



0000132749

TIME/DATE PREPARED: December 9, 2011

COMPANY: UNS Electric, Inc.

AGENDA ITEM NO. 17

DOCKET NO(S). E-04204A-11-0267 OPEN MEETING DATE: DECEMBER 13 and 14, 2011

Page 21

Line 16

DELETE "\$6,782,550" and **REPLACE** with "\$7,315,078"

Page 23

Line 23

DELETE "\$6,782,550" and **REPLACE** with "\$7,315,078"

Arizona Corporation Commission

DOCKETED

DEC - 9 2011

DOCKETED BY 

AZ CORP COMMISSION
DOCKET CONTROL

2011 DEC - 9 P 12:02

RECEIVED

****Make All Conforming changes.**

| | | |
|------------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------|
| THIS AMENDMENT: | | |
| _____ Passed _____ | Passed as amended by _____ | |
| _____ Failed _____ | Not Offered _____ | _____ Withdrawn _____ |